IEuroindy

Ordem do Engenheiros - Grupo B

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Corrida 06-05-2017 15:09 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

2 50.656 +1.999 15:11:05.737 5 50.496 +1.378 15:13:38.462
(35) Pedro Morais 3 51.089 +2.432 15:11:56.826 6 49.348 +0.230 15:14:27.810
1 53.463 +4.431 15:10:15.414 4 49.845 +1.188 15:12:46.671 7 49.146 +0.028 15:15:16.956
2 49.336 +0.304 15:11:04.750 5 49.273 +0.616 15:13:35.944 8 49.118 - 15:16:06.074
3 49.231 +0.199 15:11:53.981 6 49.180 +0.523 15:14:25.124 9 49.162 +0.044 15:16:55.236
4 49.319 +0.287 15:12:43.300 7 49.043 +0.386 15:15:14.167 10 49.365 +0.247 15:17:44.601
5 49.318 +0.286 15:13:32.618 8 49.248 +0.591 15:16:03.415 11 49.171 +0.053 15:18:33.772
6 49.339 +0.307 15:14:21.957 9 48.930 +0.273 15:16:52.345 12 49.584 +0.466 15:19:23.356
7 49.496 +0.464 15:15:11.453 10 48.949 +0.292 15:17:41.294 13 49.516 +0.398 15:20:12.872
8 49.391 +0.359 15:16:00.844 11 48.998 +0.341 15:18:30.292 14 49.521 +0.403 15:21:02.393
9 49.093 +0.061 15:16:49.937 12 48.657 - 15:19:18.949 15 49.536 +0.418 15:21:51.929
10 49.503 +0.471 15:17:39.440 13 49.532 +0.875 15:20:08.481 16 49.567 +0.449 15:22:41.496
11 49.256 +0.224 15:18:28.696 14 49.160 +0.503 15:20:57.641 17 49.362 +0.244 15:23:30.858
12 49.062 +0.030 15:19:17.758 15 48.814 +0.157 15:21:46.455 18 49.243 +0.125 15:24:20.101
13 49.219 +0.187 15:20:06.977 16 49.489 +0.832 15:22:35.944 19 49.382 +0.264 15:25:09.483
14 49.290 +0.258 15:20:56.267 17 49.678 +1.021 15:23:25.622
15 49.237 +0.205 15:21:45.504 18 49.587 +0.930 15:24:15.209 (19) Jodo Oliveira
16 49.032 - 15:22:34.536 19 50.487 +1.830 15:25:05.696 1 53.951 +4.956 15:10:17.731
17 49.110 +0.078 15:23:23.646 2 50.210 +1.215 15:11:07.941
18 49.032 - 15:24:12.678 (7) Hugo Barbosa 3 49.457 +0.462 15:11:57.398
19 50.019 +0.987 15:25:02.697 1 53.626 +5.017 15:10:16.766 4 50.452 +1.457 15:12:47.850
49.195 +0.586 15:11:05.961 5 51.377 +2.382 15:13:39.227
(13) Marcos Bastos 3 50.705 +2.096 15:11:56.666 6 49.451 +0.456 15:14:28.678
1 54.557 +6.011 15:10:16.893 4 50.302 +1.693 15:12:46.968 7 49.222 +0.227 15:15:17.900
2 49.388 +0.842 15:11:06.281 5 50.206 +1.597 15:13:37.174 8 49.384 +0.389 15:16:07.284
3 51.145 +2.599 15:11:57.426 6 48.827 +0.218 15:14:26.001 9 50.181 +1.186 15:16:57.465
4 50.126 +1.580 15:12:47.552 7 49.881 +1.272 15:15:15.882 10 49.156 +0.161 15:17:46.621
5 50.165 +1.619 15:13:37.717 8 49.428 +0.819 15:16:05.310 11 49.377 +0.382 15:18:35.998
6 48.723 +0.177 15:14:26.440 9 49.049 +0.440 15:16:54.359 12 49.316 +0.321 15:19:25.314
7 49.595 +1.049 15:15:16.035 10 48.967 +0.358 15:17:43.326 13 49.389 +0.394 15:20:14.703
8 49.554 +1.008 15:16:05.589 11 48.798 +0.189 15:18:32.124 14 49.355 +0.360 15:21:04.058
9 48.943 +0.397 15:16:54.532 12 49.042 +0.433 15:19:21.166 15 49.322 +0.327 15:21:53.380
10 49.003 +0.457 15:17:43.535 13 48.971 +0.362 15:20:10.137 16 49.284 +0.289 15:22:42.664
11 48.838 +0.292 15:18:32.373 14 50.090 +1.481 15:21:00.227 17 49.258 +0.263 15:23:31.922
12 49.055 +0.509 15:19:21.428 15 49.002 +0.393 15:21:49.229 18 48.995 - 15:24:20.917
13 48.948 +0.402 15:20:10.376 16 48.609 | - 15:22:37.838 19 49.832 +0.837 15:25:10.749
14 49.342 +0.796 15:20:59.718 17 48.715 +0.106 15:23:26.553
15 48.908 +0.362 15:21:48.626 18 49.028 +0.419 15:24:15.581 (14) Tiago Rodrigues
16 48.646 +0.100 15:22:37.272 19 50.467 +1.858 15:25:06.048 1 54.412 +5.285 15:10:18.326
17 48.546 - 15:23:25.818 2 50.267 +1.140 15:11:08.593
18 49.568 +1.022 15:24:15.386 (16) Vitor Guerreiro 3 49.835 +0.708 15:11:58.428
19 49.201 +0.655 15:25:04.587 1 55.160 +6.217 15:10:17.535 4 50.104 +0.977 15:12:48.532
2 49.226 +0.283 15:11:06.761 5 50.282 +1.155 15:13:38.814
(24) Pedro Furtado 3 50.426 +1.483 15:11:57.187 6 49.749 +0.622 15:14:28.563
1 52.886 +3.930 15:10:15.843 4 50.031 +1.088 15:12:47.218 7 49.127 - 15:15:17.690
2 49.766 +0.810 15:11:05.609 5 49.548 +0.605 15:13:36.766 8 49.325 +0.198 15:16:07.015
3 49.111 +0.155 15:11:54.720 6 49.090 +0.147 15:14:25.856 9 50.524 +1.397 15:16:57.539
4 49.649 +0.693 15:12:44.369 7 49.882 +0.939 15:15:15.738 10 50.417 +1.290 15:17:47.956
5 49.668 +0.712 15:13:34.037 8 49.274 +0.331 15:16:05.012 11 49.818 +0.691 15:18:37.774
6 49.096 +0.140 15:14:23.133 9 49.123 +0.180 15:16:54.135 12 49.756 +0.629 15:19:27.530
7 49.330 +0.374 15:15:12.463 10 48.943 - 15:17:43.078 13 49.394 +0.267 15:20:16.924
8 49.363 +0.407 15:16:01.826 11 48.980 +0.037 15:18:32.058 14 49.885 +0.758 15:21:06.809
9 49.166 +0.210 15:16:50.992 12 50.059 +1.116 15:19:22.117 15 49.612 +0.485 15:21:56.421
10 49.045 +0.089 15:17:40.037 13 49.069 +0.126 15:20:11.186 16 49.711 +0.584 15:22:46.132
11 49.358 +0.402 15:18:29.395 14 49.471 +0.528 15:21:00.657 17 49.536 +0.409 15:23:35.668
12 49.098 +0.142 15:19:18.493 15 49.210 +0.267 15:21:49.867 18 49.263 +0.136 15:24:24.931
13 49.472 +0.516 15:20:07.965 16 49.088 +0.145 15:22:38.955 19 51.003 +1.876 15:25:15.934
14 49.115 +0.159 15:20:57.080 17 49.206 +0.263 15:23:28.161
15 48.956 - 15:21:46.036 18 49.114 +0.171 15:24:17.275 (18) José Mendes
16 49.621 +0.665 15:22:35.657 19 49.461 +0.518 15:25:06.736 1 55.151 +5.817 15:10:18.689
17 49.725 +0.769 15:23:25.382 2 50.064 +0.730 15:11:08.753
18 49.239 +0.283 15:24:14.621 (27) Antonio Baptista 3 49.973 +0.639 15:11:58.726
19 50.401 +1.445 15:25:05.022 1 54.485 +5.367 15:10:18.097 4 50.021 +0.687 15:12:48.747
2 50.282 +1.164 15:11:08.379 5 50.746 +1.412 15:13:39.493
(11) Anténio Ribeiro 3 49.276 +0.158 15:11:57.655 6 49.642 +0.308 15:14:29.135
1 53.233 +4.576 15:10:15.081 4 50.311 +1.193 15:12:47.966 7 49.589 +0.255 15:15:18.724
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8 49.334 - 15:16:08.058 11 49.919 +0.231 15:18:42.173
9 49.752 +0.418 15:16:57.810 12 50.314 +0.626 15:19:32.487
10 49.979 +0.645 15:17:47.789 13 50.381 +0.693 15:20:22.868
11 49.400 +0.066 15:18:37.189 14 50.362 +0.674 15:21:13.230
12 49.479 +0.145 15:19:26.668 15 49.739 +0.051 15:22:02.969
13 49.979 +0.645  15:20:16.647 16 49.688 | - 15:22:52.657
14 49.499 +0.165 15:21:06.146 17 50.502 +0.814 15:23:43.159
15 49.672 +0.338 15:21:55.818 18 50.806 +1.118 15:24:33.965
16 49.755 +0.421 15:22:45.573 19 49.883 +0.195 15:25:23.848
17 49.577 +0.243 15:23:35.150
18 49.502 +0.168 15:24:24.652
19 52.126 +2.792 15:25:16.778
(2) Ana Seixo
1 54.632 +5.083 15:10:19.080
2 50.011 +0.462 15:11:09.091
3 50.519 +0.970 15:11:59.610
4 50.153 +0.604 15:12:49.763
5 50.016 +0.467 15:13:39.779
6 49.568 +0.019 15:14:29.347
7 49.817 +0.268 15:15:19.164
8 49.560 +0.011 15:16:08.724
9 49.549 - 15:16:58.273
10 50.161 +0.612 15:17:48.434
11 49.579 +0.030 15:18:38.013
12 49.787 +0.238 15:19:27.800
13 49.730 +0.181 15:20:17.530
14 49.871 +0.322 15:21:07.401
15 49.964 +0.415 15:21:57.365
16 50.287 +0.738 15:22:47.652
17 50.268 +0.719 15:23:37.920
18 50.148 +0.599 15:24:28.068
19 51.065 +1.516 15:25:19.133
(31) Pedro Monteiro
1 54.289 +4.366 15:10:20.065
2 50.496 +0.573 15:11:10.561
3 49.997 +0.074 15:12:00.558
4 50.366 +0.443 15:12:50.924
5 50.405 +0.482 15:13:41.329
6 49.969 +0.046 15:14:31.298
7 50.097 +0.174 15:15:21.395
8 50.217 +0.294 15:16:11.612
9 50.295 +0.372 15:17:01.907
10 50.004 +0.081 15:17:51.911
11 50.013 +0.090 15:18:41.924
12 50.365 +0.442 15:19:32.289
13 49.936 +0.013 15:20:22.225
14 49.999 +0.076 15:21:12.224
15 50.087 +0.164 15:22:02.311
16 49.923 - 15:22:52.234
17 50.738 +0.815 15:23:42.972
18 50.438 +0.515 15:24:33.410
19 50.134 +0.211 15:25:23.544
(23) Jodo Seixo
1 54.522 +4.834 15:10:19.682
2 50.109 +0.421 15:11:09.791
3 50.258 +0.570 15:12:00.049
4 51.293 +1.605 15:12:51.342
5 50.359 +0.671 15:13:41.701
6 50.103 +0.415 15:14:31.804
7 50.102 +0.414 15:15:21.906
8 50.039 +0.351 15:16:11.945
9 50.291 +0.603 15:17:02.236
10 50.018 +0.330 15:17:52.254
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